
1126 BAY SHORE ROAD, BRUSSELS, WI, 54204-9728
https://www.adashunjones.com

1126 BAY SHORE
Road, BRUSSELS,
WI, 54204-9728

$839,900

On the Shores of DOOR COUNTY. Nearly 200 Ft Waterfront w Amazing Water Views.
Wake Up to Soothing Waves Hitting the Shoreline, (Spring-Summer n Fall) n Enjoy
Absolutely Stunning Sunsets! Hm Inclds 4 BDs, 3 FL Bths. Primary Bdrm can be on Main
Level or Upstairs. Main Level Primary Bath is Updated w a Beautiful...

Lori
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2356 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Jetted Tub,Kitchen
Island,Pantry,Skylight(s),Split Bedroom,Two,Walk-in
Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2356

Tax Amount: 6150 Inclusions: Incl; All Stainlss Kit Appli's,
Washer/Dryer, Gas Furnace in 2nd
Garage, Window Trtmnts, Water
Softener, Home Warranty.

Exclusions: Both Freezers in Garage and Bsmnt, 2
Security Cameras, Work Benches in 2nd Grge, Gun Safe
is Negotiable, Seller Personal Property, Pets live in hm.

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name:

Green Bay

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Private Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x13 Main

Bedroom 2 12x10 Main

Bedroom 3 25x20 Upper

Bedroom 4 12x16 Upper

Kitchen 9x14 Main

Living Or Great Room 16x15 Main

Dining Room 13x16 Main

Other Room 5x6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material:
Deck,Patio,Vinyl

Parking: Addtl
Garage(s),Attached,Detached,Heated,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Lori Krohn-Johnson Agent Email: lkrohn@coldwellhomes.com


